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Brian Morris

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Brian Morris
Postcode BN23 6DN

Date of birth June 1932
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RANWORTH RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
KENSINGTON PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

BELMONT (BEXHILL) LIMITED

TTG MANUFACTURING LIMITED
HUNTINGDON MAGNETS LIMITED
NEOSID MANUFACTURING LIMITED
MAGNETIC MATERIALS GROUP
LIMITED

MMG GB LIMITED

MAGNETIC POLYMERS LIMITED
PREFORMATIONS GROUP LIMITED
01216958 DC LIMITED
PREFORMATIONS (MAGNETS)
LIMITED

MMG LIMITED

E.M.M.E. LIMITED

ERSKINE SYSTEMS LIMITED
ANGLOSID LIMITED

MAGNETIC MATERIALS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

DARWINS MAGNETS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01008713

04201965

02776172
01596968
02065123
01314048
01614550

01117001
00296021
00310240
01216958
01234428

01556147
00915741
02054001
01119735
00309140

01498188

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908187205

5 Wentworth Court
Beatty Road
Eastbourne

Sussex
British

App. Date

App. Date
25/04/2002

11/12/2001

15/06/2000
03/01/1993
03/01/1993
03/01/1993
09/11/1992

04/01/1992
03/01/1992
03/01/1992
03/01/1992
03/01/1992

03/01/1992
03/01/1992
03/01/1992
03/01/1992
03/01/1992

03/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/12/2008

05/02/2002

21/09/2000
19/02/1993
19/02/1993
19/02/1993
18/06/1993

18/06/1993
19/02/1993
19/02/1993
08/05/1992
19/02/1993

19/02/1993
19/02/1993
19/02/1993
19/02/1993
23/09/1992

19/02/1993

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
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RHINE ESTATES LIMITED 00383732
MAGNETS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 02052415
TRACKVISION LIMITED 01547886
POTTERS MARKET LIMITED 01279451

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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20/12/1991 18/06/1993 Director
26/07/1991 19/02/1993 Director
26/07/1991 19/02/1993 Director
26/07/1991 19/02/1993 Director



